RS-485 Compatible
Compact Flow Rate Controller
RAPIFLOW
FCM Series
CC-1538A
Reliable industrial network
Supports RS-485
Highly stable, noise-resistant and long-distance

024SA) for details on the FCM Series
ANH6AI R TB1R9500FCM
How to order
Pinouts
D Input signal
0 Analog 0 to 10 VDC
1 Analog 0 to 5 VDC
2 Analog 4 to 20 mADC
P Parallel 10 bit
R RS-485 + Analog
Model No. Flow rate
range
A
B
Port size,
body material
C
Input signalD
E
Display directionF
CableG
TraceabilityI
BracketH
D-sub
Socket
Pin No.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Option
Cable
Insulator
color
Brown Orange Yellow Purple Red Light
blue Pink
White
(Black
stripe)
Red
(Black
stripe)
Gray White Green
(Black stripe) Green Blue Black
Name Preset
Input signal
integration
Reset
Signal
Digital
Signal
Gland
Power
supply
+
RS-485 communication line
Common Analog
Input